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Fitness

Name

Green Power
HG Sporties
Smarties

2x Schuler Twins und Co.

Hopp Ageri
HG Dancers
Girl Gang
Panda Girls
Hienerhuufe

Fitness

Name
Zahnspangenmango
Lamas

Grosseri Bare

The Goats

Nilipferdius mit Bananen
Pizaiolos 2

Die verrickten Vogel

Madchen

Anzahl
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Verein

SVKT Walchwil
STV Hagendorn
TV Baar

STV Menzingen
STV Unterageri
STV Hagendorn
Sportunion Aegeri
STV Menzingen
STV Allenwinden

Verein

STV Menzingen
STV Neuheim
STV Allenwinden
KTV Walchwil
STV Menzingen
STV Unterageri
STV Menzingen

Total
46.784
45.829
45.474
44134
42.622
39.910
38.767
36.539
34.022

Total
50.000
47.087
46.886
46.008
42.291
41.033
39.987

Auszeichnung
Gold

Silber

Bronce

Ausz.

Auszeichnung
Gold

Silber

Bronce



